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Kreeka-Rooma maadlus 83 Participants

38 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 7 Participants
1. Daniel Samuel MK Hammerlock

2. Rihard Prous MK Aberg

3. Aleksander Iljinski MK Nelson

4. Raiten Tiismaa Vändra SKP

5. Simo Koppel Rakvere SK

6. Jasper Jürimäe Vändra SKP

7. Damir Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

41 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 8 Participants
1. Tristan Press Tartu K Englas 

2. Lukas Toom Vändra SKP

3. Joonas Tammemägi SK Martna

3. Sebastian Vask MK Aberg

5. Andero Välja Vändra SKP

5. Gabriel Reiljan SK 1Piir

7. Nikita Staskov SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

8. Salem Abo Aly Vändra SKP

44 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 5 Participants
1. Kaarel Kaasik MK Nelson

2. Mairon Rebane EMÜ SK

3. Robert Seppar MK Nelson

4. Henry Neeme Lääneranna SK

5. Serhii Medvid Rakvere SK

48 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m12 Participants
1. Kener Kaljola MK Nelson

2. Jakob Võsa MK Hammerlock

3. Carl Lucas Kahr SK 1Piir

3. Mauri Ärmus MK Aberg

5. Hlib Halat Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

5. Endriko Toombu SK Martna

7. Keven Pent Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

8. Henrik Heinmets MK Leo

9. Dominic Bagdanov MK Aberg

10. Ramon Tuisk Vändra SKP

11. Artur Arjukese MK Jaan

12. Ralf-Eric Viitman Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

52 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m12 Participants
1. Roman Okhendushkevich Tartu K Englas 

2. Carl Olek K. Palusalu SK

3. Arven Laanet MK Aberg

3. Mattias Juks Tartu K Englas 

5. Jaroslav Linovski SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

5. Jasper Jaan Põldnurk MK Nelson

7. Imre Reppo SK Martna

8. Karel-Braien Müür Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

9. Aron Lieberg Järvamaa Matimehed

10. Sten Tarvis MK Hammerlock

11. Karl Gusthav Mettas MK Hammerlock

12. Eduard Makarenko Rakvere SK

57 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m11 Participants
1. Richard Böttker SK Kontakt

2. Aleksander Siimann MK Leo

3. Aleksander Blank Caaro SK

3. Kenro Tilk MK Leo

5. Ardon Alesmaa Lääneranna SK

5. Sviatoslav Bilyi MK Hammerlock

7. Koit Tõnismäe MK Leo

8. Marten Udeküll Caaro SK

9. Mikk Tubin Tartu K Englas 

9. Enriko Talvar Tartu K Englas 

11. Nazar Jakusenko MK Nelson

62 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 8 Participants
1. Artemi Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

2. David Lobyan MK Nelson

3. Sander Visnapuu SK 1Piir

3. Armin Allik Lääneranna SK

5. Oliver Tammis MK Aberg

5. Steven Objartel Caaro SK

7. Robin Ostra Vändra SKP

8. Marek Liivak Valga SK

68 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 6 Participants
1. Aron Lavrits Caaro SK

2. Markos Kannela Tartu K Englas 

3. Lauri Laev Lääneranna SK

4. Armin Mandri Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

5. Danijal Iminov MK Nelson

5. Brayan Laine Valga SK

75 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 8 Participants
1. Gudmund Roosiõis Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

2. Deniel Kond SK 1Piir

3. Artur Kosyntsev Colisseum

3. Ratmit Lapitski SK Kontakt

5. Kert Kukk Lääneranna SK

5. Kristjan Kolõtsev Lääneranna SK

7. Artjom Venediktov SK 1Piir

8. Madis Viljak Lääneranna SK

85 kg  Kreeka-Rooma m 6 Participants
1. Kenert Rehkalt MK Dünamo

2. Reimo Sintjakov MK Aberg

3. Dmytro Kunko J. Kotkas MK

4. Villu Õispuu MK Nelson

5. Zakhar Hurin Rakvere SK

5. Karl Gustav Vill MK Leo

Naistemaadlus 39 Participants

33 kg  Naistemaadlus 1 Participants
1. Nele Liis Kirsipuu Järvamaa Matimehed
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36 kg  Naistemaadlus 2 Participants
1. Helena Saks Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

2. Milana Rapitskaja SK Kontakt

39 kg  Naistemaadlus 3 Participants
1. Delisia Pert Vändra SKP

2. Kertu Litau Lääneranna SK

3. Stella Raun Vändra SKP

42 kg  Naistemaadlus 4 Participants
1. Marleen Takk Lääneranna SK

2. Camilla Kovaljov Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Janely Kuuseste Caaro SK

4. Veronika Viunyk SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

46 kg  Naistemaadlus 6 Participants
1. Nele Pillak SK Nipi

2. Johanna Rosin Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

3. Mai-Kätriin Mölder Lääneranna SK

4. Oleksandra Feditnyk SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

5. Darina Vahrina SK 1Piir

6. Margarita Khainovska Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

50 kg  Naistemaadlus 6 Participants
1. Loore-Liisa Böttker SK Kontakt

2. Sofia Aas MK Juhan

3. Romina Rosin Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

4. Mia-Liisa Soo Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Liy-Ann Kiipus Viljandi SK/ MK Tulevik

6. Miia Sofia Voksep Vändra SKP

54 kg  Naistemaadlus 5 Participants
1. Mia-Jessica Mölder Lääneranna SK

2. Sandra Aurora Saks SK Kontakt

3. Iryna Abdulkhalikova Rakvere SK

4. Valeria Kurakin Rakvere SK

5. Maria Znobistseva SK Kontakt

58 kg  Naistemaadlus 8 Participants
1. Katre Roots SK Kadrina

2. Ketely Alpius Lääneranna SK

3. Loore Eliise Kört MK Lapiti

3. Anastasiia Chyrko Rakvere SK

5. Karoliina Vares SK 1Piir

5. Emily Alpius Lääneranna SK

7. Liisbeth Rand Lääneranna SK

8. Anastasiia Kurevina Rakvere SK

62 kg  Naistemaadlus 2 Participants
1. Johanna Tsekenjuk Lääneranna SK

2. Darja Basmanova SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

66 kg  Naistemaadlus 2 Participants
1. Linete Leemet MK Juhan

2. Keona Gritt Tilk Järvamaa Matimehed

Vabamaadlus 77 Participants

38 kg  Vabamaadlus 7 Participants
1. Artjom Silenko SK Kuldkaru

2. Raiten Tiismaa Vändra SKP

3. Damir Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

4. Seit-Bekir Ametov SK Kuldkaru

5. Jasper Jürimäe Vändra SKP

6. Jegor Nui SK Kuldkaru

7. Roven Peipsi Järvamaa Matimehed

41 kg  Vabamaadlus 9 Participants
1. Eldar Agajanov SK Kuldkaru

2. Tristan Press Tartu K Englas 

3. Lukas Toom Vändra SKP

3. Nikita Staskov SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

5. Darko Vals MK Lapiti

5. Salem Abo Aly Vändra SKP

7. Andero Välja Vändra SKP

8. Joonas Tammemägi SK Martna

9. Richard Kleen SK Nipi

44 kg  Vabamaadlus 5 Participants
1. Mairon Rebane EMÜ SK

2. Maksim Lapin SK Kuldkaru

3. Henry Neeme Lääneranna SK

4. Nikita Larionov Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Erik Pihlak SK Kuldkaru

48 kg  Vabamaadlus 10 Participants
1. Hlib Halat Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

2. Nikita Gladki SK Kuldkaru

3. Andrei Lapin SK Kuldkaru

3. Lev Batura SK Kuldkaru

5. Ramon Tuisk Vändra SKP

5. Carl Lucas Kahr SK 1Piir

7. Endriko Toombu SK Martna

8. Keven Pent Võru spordikool / MK Pütsep

9. Oleksandr Soloviov Colisseum

10. Ihor Polevoi Colisseum

52 kg  Vabamaadlus 8 Participants
1. Roman Okhendushkevich Tartu K Englas 

2. Mattias Juks Tartu K Englas 

3. Martin Buketov SK Kuldkaru

3. Elmir Aghajanov SK Kuldkaru

5. Johannes Ruuben Kört MK Lapiti

5. Jaroslav Linovski SK Tapa / Tapa VSK

7. Imre Reppo SK Martna

8. Aron Lieberg Järvamaa Matimehed

57 kg  Vabamaadlus 10 Participants
1. Arseni Romu SK Kuldkaru
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2. Artjom Nekrassov SK Kontakt

3. Jaan Kask Viljandi SK/ MK Tulevik

3. Richard Böttker SK Kontakt

5. Koit Tõnismäe MK Leo

5. Georg Dzikia SK Kontakt

7. Kenro Tilk MK Leo

8. Thristan Kiipus Viljandi SK/ MK Tulevik

8. Robert Spet Viljandi SK/ MK Tulevik

8. Reino Oissaar MK Lapiti

62 kg  Vabamaadlus 9 Participants
1. Artemi Jeremejev Tartu K Englas 

2. Daniel Aalund SK Kuldkaru

3. Mihhail Hegai SK Kuldkaru

3. Kaspar Padumäe MK Lapiti

5. Steven Objartel Caaro SK

5. Robin Ostra Vändra SKP

7. Sander Visnapuu SK 1Piir

8. Timo Tamur Tanel SK Nipi

9. Cristo Mölder MK Lapiti

68 kg  Vabamaadlus 5 Participants
1. Giorgi Esebua Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

2. Armin Mandri Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

3. Johannes Mesak MK Lapiti

4. Mihail Malm SK Kuldkaru

5. Reno Haidak MK Lapiti

75 kg  Vabamaadlus 6 Participants
1. Artur Kosyntsev Colisseum

2. Deniel Kond SK 1Piir

3. Ratmir Lapitski SK Kontakt

4. Artjom Venediktov SK 1Piir

5. Mykyta Shmidt SK Kontakt

5. Frants Kuusk Järvamaa Matimehed

85 kg  Vabamaadlus 8 Participants
1. Gudmund Roosiõis Ramm / Jõgeva VSK

2. Anatoli Barkanov SK Kuldkaru

3. Vincent Laurent Aganits MK Mustut

3. Dimitris Katsaridis SK Kuldkaru

5. Uku Salum Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Atso Nugis Järvamaa Matimehed

7. Johan Pragi MK Lapiti

8. Karl Gustav Vill MK Leo
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